
Rawla Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Moath Dal - Other  42.10  4,210.00  4,210.00  4,210.00  4,210.00 2025-11-05

Mustard - Other  64.98  6,498.00  6,745.00  6,250.00  6,498.00 2025-09-19

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other  68.98  6,898.00  7,595.00  6,200.00  6,898.00 2025-09-19

Guar - Other  45.63  4,563.00  4,725.00  4,400.00  4,563.00 2025-09-17

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other  54.50  5,450.00  5,450.00  5,450.00  5,450.00 2025-09-15

Wheat - Other  25.75  2,575.00  2,575.00  2,575.00  2,575.00 2025-09-11

Barley (Jau) - Other  19.40  1,940.00  1,940.00  1,940.00  1,940.00 2025-06-21

Cotton - American  72.53  7,253.00  7,300.00  7,205.00  7,253.00 2025-02-21

Guar - Other  50.88  5,088.00  5,125.00  5,050.00  5,088.00 2024-06-08

Wheat - Other  23.38  2,338.00  2,345.00  2,330.00  2,338.00 2024-06-08

Mustard - Other  48.85  4,885.00  5,300.00  4,470.00  4,885.00 2024-03-05

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other  82.87  8,287.00  8,575.00  8,000.00  8,287.00 2024-03-05

Cotton - American  57.25  5,725.00  6,800.00  4,650.00  5,725.00 2024-02-15

Barley (Jau) - Other  16.45  1,645.00  1,645.00  1,645.00  1,645.00 2023-06-07

Cotton - Desi  98.50  9,850.00  9,850.00  9,850.00  9,850.00 2022-12-31

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other  20.30  2,030.00  2,060.00  2,000.00  2,030.00 2022-12-31

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other  43.00  4,300.00  4,300.00  4,300.00  4,300.00 2022-08-31
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